
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

20:00 MIHAILOVIC V. ZADAR 1.90 13.5sub 1.800001
20:00 GEGIC A. ZADAR 1.85 12.5sub 1.850002
20:00 RAMLJAK M. ZADAR 1.85 8.5sub 1.850003
20:00 CANAAN I. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850004
20:00 MILLER-MCINTYRE C. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850005
20:00 DAUM M. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850009
20:00 GIEDRAITIS R. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850010
20:00 DOS SANTOS Y. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850011
20:00 MITROVIC L. CRVENA ZVEZDA 2.30 8.5sub 1.550012
20:00 IVEY B. HAMBURG 1.85 15.5sub 1.850013
20:00 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.85 10.5sub 1.850016
20:00 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.85 10.5sub 1.850017
20:00 OGBE K. HAMBURG 1.85 9.5sub 1.850018
20:00 JOHNSON TYR. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 14.5sub 1.850019
20:00 DEVOE M. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.85 14.5sub 1.850020
20:00 REAVES S. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.90 13.5sub 1.800021
20:00 CALLISON C. SYNTAINICS MBC 1.90 8.5sub 1.800022
20:00 BOWMAN K. TREVISO 1.85 13.5sub 1.850023
20:00 HARRISON D. TREVISO 1.95 11.5sub 1.750024
20:00 OLISEVICIUS O. TREVISO 1.95 9.5sub 1.750025
20:00 BROWN M. TRIESTE 1.85 14.5sub 1.850026
20:00 C. ROSS TRIESTE 1.85 15.5sub 1.850027
20:00 UTHOFF J. TRIESTE 1.85 11.5sub 1.850028
20:00 BROOKS J. TRIESTE 1.85 9.5sub 1.850029
20:30 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.85 13.5sub 1.850030
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.95 12.5sub 1.750031
20:30 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.85 11.5sub 1.850032
20:30 COPELAND Z. BASKET NAPOLI 1.75 14.5sub 1.950033
20:30 TOTE L. BASKET NAPOLI 1.80 13.5sub 1.900034
20:30 MANNING C. BASKET NAPOLI 1.75 12.5sub 1.950035
20:30 D. WILLIAMS BASKET NAPOLI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850036
20:30 MELVIN C. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sub 1.850038
20:30 SMITH S. CHOLET 1.85 10.5sub 1.850039
20:30 AYAYI G. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sub 1.850040
20:30 CAMPBELL T.J. CHOLET 1.85 9.5sub 1.850043
20:30 DIAWARA M. CHOLET 1.85 8.5sub 1.850044
20:30 HIFI N. LEVALLOIS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850045
20:30 SHORTS T.J. LEVALLOIS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850046
20:30 WARD T. LEVALLOIS 1.85 10.5sub 1.850048
20:30 MALCOLM C. LEVALLOIS 1.85 9.5sub 1.850049
20:30 HAYES K. LEVALLOIS 1.85 7.5sub 1.850050
20:30 THOMPSON S. NANCY 1.85 14.5sub 1.850051
20:30 WASHINGTON I. NANCY 1.85 12.5sub 1.850052
20:30 FRISCH C. NANCY 1.85 9.5sub 1.850053
20:30 LABANCA A. NANCY 1.85 7.5sub 1.850054
20:30 OKOBO E. AS MONACO 1.85 13.5sub 1.850055
20:30 STRAZEL M. AS MONACO 1.85 11.5sub 1.850056
20:30 DIALLO A. AS MONACO 1.85 10.5sub 1.850057
20:30 JAITEH M. AS MONACO 1.95 8.5sub 1.750058
20:45 B. TAYLOR LEYMA CORUNA 1.85 10.5sub 1.850068
20:45 LIMA A. LEYMA CORUNA 1.85 6.5sub 1.850069
20:45 SCRUBB P. LEYMA CORUNA 1.85 5.5sub 1.850070
20:45 B. DUBLJEVIC ZARAGOZA 1.85 14.5sub 1.850071
20:45 SULEJMANOVIC E. ZARAGOZA 1.85 12.5sub 1.850072
20:45 YUSTA S. ZARAGOZA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850073
20:45 HARDING J. ANDORRA 1.90 18.5sub 1.800075
20:45 B. LAMMERS ANDORRA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850086
20:45 OKOYE S. ANDORRA 1.85 6.5sub 1.850088
20:45 BAMFORTH S. GRANADA 2.00 11.5sub 1.700089
20:45 GARCIA S. GRANADA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850090

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

21:00 JOK P. CIBONA 1.90 11.5sub 1.800091
21:00 ROCAK T. CIBONA 1.85 10.5sub 1.850092
21:00 BUNDOVIC F. CIBONA 1.95 9.5sub 1.750094
21:00 K. PREPELIC DUBAI 1.80 12.5sub 1.900095
21:00 ABASS A. DUBAI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850096
21:00 D. ANDJUSIC DUBAI 1.85 10.5sub 1.850097
21:00 I. TAYLOR DUBAI 1.90 11.5sub 1.800098
21:00 WILLIAMS JAC. DUBAI 1.90 8.5sub 1.800099
21:00 DUVERIOGLU A. DUBAI 1.85 8.5sub 1.850100
21:00 FAYE M. REGGIANA 1.85 12.5sub 1.850101
21:00 BARFORD J. REGGIANA 1.85 11.5sub 1.850102
21:00 SMITH JAM. REGGIANA 1.85 12.5sub 1.850103
21:00 A. DELLA VALLE BRESCIA 1.95 16.5sub 1.750112
21:00 M. BILAN BRESCIA 1.90 14.5sub 1.800113
21:00 J. BURNELL BRESCIA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850115
23:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.75 27.5sub 1.950116
23:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.75 21.5sub 1.950273
23:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.95 15.5sub 1.750274
23:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.90 13.5sub 1.800275
23:00 BRAUN C. DENVER 1.85 9.5sub 1.850276
23:00 R. WESTBROOK DENVER 1.95 9.5sub 1.750277
23:00 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.90 23.5sub 1.800278
23:00 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.90 18.5sub 1.800283
23:00 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 1.95 8.5sub 1.750284
23:00 MANN T. LA CLIPPERS 2.05 8.5sub 1.700285
23:00 DUNN K. LA CLIPPERS 1.85 5.5sub 1.850287
23:00 N. BATUM LA CLIPPERS 1.80 5.5sub 1.900288

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 L. BALL CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 25.5ned 2.000289
01:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.70 19.5ned 2.000290
01:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 10.5ned 1.850292
01:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 9.5ned 1.700293
01:00 CODY M. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 6.5ned 1.700294
01:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 2.05 18.5ned 1.700295
01:00 J. BUTLER MIAMI 1.95 17.5ned 1.750296
01:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.95 15.5ned 1.750297
01:00 JAQUEZ J. MIAMI 1.85 9.5ned 1.850298
01:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 1.95 7.5ned 1.750299
01:00 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI 1.85 6.5ned 1.850300
01:00 D. ROBINSON MIAMI 1.95 6.5ned 1.750301
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 23.5ned 1.750303
01:00 J. IVEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.70 17.5ned 2.000304
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 13.5ned 1.750305
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 11.5ned 1.700306
01:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.80 10.5ned 1.900307
01:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 10.5ned 1.750308
01:00 I. STEWART DETROIT PISTONS 1.85 4.5ned 1.850309
01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 27.5ned 1.850310
01:00 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 24.5ned 1.750311
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 15.5ned 1.700312
01:00 JRUE HOLLIDAY BOSTON CELTICS 1.70 13.5ned 2.000313
01:00 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 10.5ned 1.750314
01:00 HORFORD A. BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 7.5ned 1.850315
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 20.5ned 1.750316
01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON 1.85 20.5ned 1.850317
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.95 8.5ned 1.750318
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 2.05 8.5ned 1.700319
01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.90 25.5ned 1.800320
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 17.5ned 1.750321
01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.80 16.5ned 1.900322
01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 15.5ned 1.700323
01:00 C. LEVERT CLEVELAND 1.95 10.5ned 1.750325
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.90 16.5ned 1.800379
01:00 WADE D. CLEVELAND 1.95 7.5ned 1.750391
01:00 MANN T. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 12.5ned 1.850467
01:00 STEPH CURRY CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 9.5ned 1.700468



dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.90 17.5ned 1.800368
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 1.85 17.5ned 1.850369
02:00 Z. LAVINE CHICAGO 1.95 18.5ned 1.750370
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 1.85 13.5ned 1.850371
02:00 P. WILLIAMS CHICAGO 2.05 10.5ned 1.700372
02:00 J. SMITH CHICAGO 1.80 8.5ned 1.900373
02:00 L. BALL CHICAGO 1.85 5.5ned 1.850374
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.95 29.5ned 1.750375
02:00 C. HOLMGREN OKLAHOMA 1.90 18.5ned 1.800376
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.75 21.5ned 1.950377
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.95 10.5ned 1.750378
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 2.05 10.5ned 1.700469
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.90 27.5ned 1.800482
02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 2.05 19.5ned 1.700483
02:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.95 11.5ned 1.750484
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.90 12.5ned 1.800485
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.95 12.5ned 1.750486
02:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.85 9.5ned 1.850487
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 1.85 8.5ned 1.850488
02:00 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER MINNESOTA 1.85 5.5ned 1.850489
02:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.85 21.5ned 1.850490
02:00 DICK G. TORONTO 1.90 14.5ned 1.800492
02:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.95 10.5ned 1.750493
02:00 AGBAJI O. TORONTO 1.85 7.5ned 1.850494
02:00 DEV. MITCHELL TORONTO 2.05 8.5ned 1.700496
02:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.95 20.5ned 1.750497
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.90 20.5ned 1.800498
02:00 M. SMART MEMPHIS 1.95 10.5ned 1.750499
02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.90 8.5ned 1.800500
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.95 24.5ned 1.750502
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 20.5ned 1.750503
02:00 J. SUGGS ORLANDO 1.95 10.5ned 1.750504
02:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.95 10.5ned 1.750505
02:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 7.5ned 1.750506
02:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 23.5ned 1.850380
02:30 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.95 13.5ned 1.750381
02:30 J. SOCHAN SAN ANTONIO 1.85 13.5ned 1.850382
02:30 KEL. JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO 2.05 13.5ned 1.700383
02:30 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONIO 1.75 11.5ned 1.950384
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.80 22.5ned 1.900385
02:30 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.70 21.5ned 2.000386
02:30 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 17.5ned 1.750387
02:30 J. SMITH HOUSTON 1.85 12.5ned 1.850388
02:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.95 10.5ned 1.750389
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.75 10.5ned 1.950390
02:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 1.90 10.5ned 1.800481
03:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS 1.95 30.5ned 1.750392
03:00 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.85 20.5ned 1.850393
03:00 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.90 15.5ned 1.800394
03:00 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 2.05 9.5ned 1.700395
03:00 GRIMES Q. DALLAS 1.95 6.5ned 1.750396
03:00 LIVELY D. DALLAS 1.85 7.5ned 1.850397
03:00 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.85 5.5ned 1.850398
03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.90 25.5ned 1.800399
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 23.5ned 1.750400
03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.95 17.5ned 1.750401
03:00 T. JONES PHOENIX 1.85 11.5ned 1.850402
03:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX 1.95 7.5ned 1.750403
03:30 A. DAVIS LA LAKERS 1.95 25.5ned 1.750470
03:30 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.95 23.5ned 1.750471
03:30 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 2.05 16.5ned 1.700472
03:30 D. RUSSELL LA LAKERS 1.85 14.5ned 1.850473
03:30 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 1.85 14.5ned 1.850474
03:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO 1.95 23.5ned 1.750475
03:30 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.70 22.5ned 2.000476
03:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 1.90 17.5ned 1.800477
03:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 15.5ned 1.750478
03:30 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 1.70 15.5ned 2.000479
03:30 K. HUERTER SACRAMENTO 1.85 7.5ned 1.850480

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

23:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5sub 1.900326
23:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000327
23:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5sub 2.000328
23:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5sub 2.000329
23:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sub 1.750330
23:00 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5sub 1.850457
23:00 N. BATUM CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5sub 1.850458
23:00 T. MANN CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5sub 1.750460
23:00 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 9.5sub 1.750461

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 RICHARDS N. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5ned 1.750331
01:00 M. BRIDGES CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5ned 1.850332
01:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5ned 1.750333
01:00 WILLIAMS G. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.950334
01:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5ned 1.900335
01:00 HIGHSMITH H. MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5ned 2.000336
01:00 JOVIC N. MIAMI HEAT/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5ned 1.750337
01:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5ned 1.900338
01:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5ned 1.900339
01:00 STEWART I. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.950340
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5ned 1.800341
01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 8.5ned 1.700342
01:00 KORNET L. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.950343
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5ned 2.000344
01:00 K. KUZMA WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5ned 1.950345
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5ned 1.750346
01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 11.5ned 1.950347
01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5ned 1.900348
01:00 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5ned 1.800349
01:00 J. HOLIDAY BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5ned 2.000507
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 2.05 10.5ned 1.700404
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5ned 1.850405
02:00 JALEEN SMITH CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5ned 2.000406
02:00 LAVINE Z. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5ned 1.900407
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5ned 2.000409
02:00 WILLIAMS P. CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5ned 1.900411
02:00 C. HOMLGREN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5ned 1.900412
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5ned 2.000413
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5ned 1.900414
02:00 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5ned 2.000516
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5ned 1.850518
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5ned 2.000524
02:00 CARTER W. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5ned 2.000528
02:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5ned 1.850536
02:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5ned 1.700540
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 12.5ned 1.900542
02:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5ned 1.700549
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5ned 2.000550
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5ned 1.900551
02:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5ned 1.750792
02:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5ned 1.900793
02:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5ned 1.900415
02:30 SOCHAN J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5ned 1.950416
02:30 K. JOHNSON SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5ned 2.000417
02:30 CHAMPAGNIE J. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5ned 1.950418
02:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5ned 1.900419
02:30 JALEEN SMITH HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5ned 1.850420
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.950421
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5ned 1.950422

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

03:00 J. NURKIC PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5ned 1.900424
03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5ned 1.900425
03:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5ned 2.000426
03:00 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.70 8.5ned 2.000427
03:00 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.950428
03:00 D. GAFFORD DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5ned 1.750429
03:30 A. DAVIS LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5ned 1.900508
03:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5ned 2.000509
03:30 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5ned 1.950510
03:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5ned 1.850511
03:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 13.5ned 1.900512
03:30 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5ned 1.700514



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

23:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 9.5sub 1.950452
23:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5sub 1.850453
23:00 WESTBROOK R. DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5sub 1.900454
23:00 A. GORDON DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 3.5sub 1.900456
23:00 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.95 9.5sub 1.750462

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 BALL L. CHARLOTTE/ASIST 1.80 7.5ned 1.900430
01:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5ned 2.000432
01:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.80 7.5ned 1.900433
01:00 IVEY J. DETROIT/ASIST 1.85 4.5ned 1.850434
01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 6.5ned 2.000435
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5ned 1.950436
01:00 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5ned 1.950437
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.75 6.5ned 1.950438
01:00 KUZMA K. WASHINGTON/ASISTENCIJE1.85 4.5ned 1.850439
01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 5.5ned 1.900441
01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 6.5ned 1.700794
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5ned 1.850442
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5ned 1.750443
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 2.05 4.5ned 1.700814
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 5.5ned 1.750879
02:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 2.05 6.5ned 1.700880
02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5ned 1.850882
02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5ned 1.850883
02:30 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.95 7.5ned 1.750449
02:30 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 7.5ned 2.000450
02:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5ned 1.900451
02:30 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.90 4.5ned 1.800809
03:00 L. DONCIC DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 9.5ned 1.850444
03:00 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5ned 1.800445
03:00 JONES T. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.90 7.5ned 1.800446
03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 5.5ned 1.750447
03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX/ASIST 1.95 4.5ned 1.750448
03:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 2.05 7.5ned 1.700795
03:30 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 5.5ned 1.900807
03:30 D. RUSSELL LAKERS/ASIST 1.95 5.5ned 1.750808
03:30 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 7.5ned 2.000810
03:30 D. FOX SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI2.05 5.5ned 1.700811
03:30 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 4.5ned 2.000812
03:30 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.75 4.5ned 1.950813


	1
	2
	3

